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Page 10 "Cadapu" Haranbs TepexoBa; terehova7676@mail.ru

Pattern Name: "Cadapu"
Designed By: HaTtanbs TepexoBa; terehova7676@mail.ru
Fabric: Aida 14, White
150w X 150h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 27.21w X 27.21h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O X 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
0 0 2 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
[ L 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
B Q 2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
[ | 0 2 DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK
[ | $ 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
[ | m 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK
B 0o 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
O 5 2 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
0 7 2 DMC 371 Mustard
] * 2 DMC 605 Cranberry-VY LT
[ | < 2 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
O @ 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
[ | 98 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
[ | . 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
] > 2 DMC 725 Topaz
] = 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
] 9 2 DMC 728 Topaz
O & 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
] E2 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
[ | ® 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
[ | H 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
[ | % 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
[ | - 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
] 8 2 DMC 834 Golden Olive-VY LT
O 4 2 DMC 913 Nile Green-MD
[ | e 2 DMC 920 Copper—-MD
] 2 DMC 945 Tawny
] a 2 DMC 948 Peach-vYy LT
] 3 2 DMC 954 Nile Green
] 2 2 DMC 964 Sea Green-LT
O &« 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
B 6 2 DMC 3347 Yellow Green-MD
[ | [} 2 DMC 3371 Black Broun
B 2~ 2 DMC 3607 Plum-LT
O 5 2 DMC 3608 Plum-vY LT
[ A 2 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
] ~ 2 pMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
] « 2 DMC 3821 Straw
] M 2 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
B * 2 DMC 3829 0ld Gold-VY DK
[ / 2 DMC 3837 Lavender-UL DK
B 1 2 DMC 3838 Lavender Blue-DK
1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
= A 1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
1 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
m o= 1 DMC 350 Coral-MD
1 DMC 725 Topaz
O X 1 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
1 DMC 3607 Plum-LT
| 1  DMC 3608  Plum-VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

2

© <4 @ =

I D B B B e
PFRPRPRRPRRPRPRERRPRERERRERPRERRRRRERRER B

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

728
725
817
321
920
321
720
350
741
728
208
3837
3721
920
605
3608
3347
368
964
954
221
815
815
3721

Topaz

Topaz

Coral Red-VY DK
Christmas Red
Copper-MD
Christmas Red
Orange Spice-DK
Coral-MD
Tangerine-MD
Topaz
Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-UL DK
Shell Pink-DK
Copper-MD
Cranberry-vY LT
Plum-VY LT
Yellow Green-MD

Pistachio Green-LT

Sea Green-LT
Nile Green

Shell Pink-VY DK
Garnet-MD
Garnet-MD

Shell Pink-DK

Color

il DMC
= A 1 DMC

720
741

Orange Spice-DK
Tangerine-MD

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

il DMC
= A 1 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

720
741

Orange Spice-DK
Tangerine-MD

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] 1 DMC

Notes:

3371

Black Broun
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Pattern Name: "Cadapu"
Designed By: Haranesa Tepexosa; terehova7676@mail.ru
Fabric: Aida 14, White
150w X 150h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 27.21w X 27.21h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] x] 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
O [o] 2 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
B = 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
B B 2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK
[ ] [#] 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
[ | [m] 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK
B ko] 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
] 2 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
= =z 2 DMC 371 Mustard
] 2 DMC 605 Cranberry-VY LT
[ ol 2 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
O 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
[ | [ | 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
B Y] 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
] 2 DMC 725 Topaz
[] =] 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
] 9] 2 DMC 728 Topaz
O 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
[] 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
[ | )] 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
[ | 1] 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
[ | | 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
[ | [ | 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
] 2 DMC 834 Golden Olive-VY LT
O 2 DMC 913 Nile Green-MD
B ] 2 DMC 920 Copper-MD
[] 2 DMC 945 Tawny
[] la] 2 DMC 948 Peach-vVY LT
] 2 DMC 954 Nile Green
] 2 DMC 964 Sea Green-LT
O 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
B l6] 2 DMC 3347 Yellow Green-MD
[ | [ | 2 DMC 3371 Black Broun
B @ 2 DMC 3607  Plum-LT
B 2  DMC 3608 Plum-VY LT
[ A 2 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
] 2 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Ol | 2 DMC 3821 Straw
] 2 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
B = 2 DMC 3829 0ld Gold-VY DK
B = 2 DMC 3837 Lavender-UL DK
B 0| 2 DMC 3838 Lavender Blue-DK
m = 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
u H 1 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
1 DMC 350 Coral-MD
1 DMC 725 Topaz
O 1 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
H ] 1 DMC 3607 Plum-LT
1 DMC 3608 Plum-VY LT
1 DMC 728 Topaz
O 1 DMC 725 Topaz
N 1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
1

DMC 321 Christmas Red
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

920
321
720
350
741
728
208
3837
3721
920
605
3608
3347
368
964
954
221
815
815
3721

Copper-MD
Christmas Red
Orange Spice-DK
Coral-MD
Tangerine-MD
Topaz
Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-UL DK
Shell Pink-DK
Copper-MD
Cranberry-vVY LT
Plum-VY LT
Yellow Green-MD

Pistachio Green-LT

Sea Green-LT
Nile Green

Shell Pink-VY DK
Garnet-MD
Garnet-MD

Shell Pink-DK

Color

1
O :

DMC
DMC

720
741

Orange Spice-DK
Tangerine-MD

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1
O :

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

DMC
DMC

720
741

Orange Spice-DK
Tangerine-MD

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] 1

Notes:

DMC

3371

Black Broun

Haranra TepexoBa;

terehova7676@mail.ru

Ioporme pyxomesouxu! OrpomMHas npochBa: npuckulaiiTe MOKAJYACTA doTorpadum OpoLECCOB M

I'OTOBEIX pa60T Ha SHeKTpOHHHﬁ amgpec,

KPECTUKOB :) .

yKaBaHHHﬁ B I[IPaBOM BeEpXHEeM YIJly CXEMbI. HpMHTHHX BaM



